
CMRCHA 2025 Class Points for Year End Awards

Point system - 2 points for showing up + 1 point for every horse you beat. Have to come to at least 3 shows or 1/2 of the shows for the year.

   Qualify Placing

Open Hackamore Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2 Total  

Dean Barent Smarts for Ware 3                          3                          2                          2                         -                     -                     10 Yes

Karnell Perry Dualin Her Pistols 4                          2                          No Show No Show -                     -                     6   

Jess Hollaway QS Hesa Bettin Cash 2                          No Show No Show No Show -                     -                     2

Limited Open Hackamore Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2

Dean Barent Smarts for Ware 3                          2                          2                          2                         9 Yes  

Jess Hollaway QS Hesa Bettin Cash 2                          No Show 4                          No Show 6

Kyla Thornton Metallicash No Show No Show 3                          No Show 3

Non Pro Hackamore Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2

Stephen Cline Nic Chic Boon 4                          3 3                          2                         12 Yes  

Eric Hoffmann Weavers Ima Topaz 2                          2 No Show No Show 4

Mary Gandy Little Smart Lass 3                          No Show No Show No Show 3

Nic Del Toro Cats Sweet Lil Lena No Show No Show 2                          No Show 2

  0

Open Bridle Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2

Bill Campbell Playing on Broadway 4                          6                          6                          4                         20 Yes  

Jess Kirkpatrick Slick Irish Gangster 2                          5                          5                          3                         15 Yes  

Jess Kirkpatrick Nics Irish Doll 3                          3                          4                          5                         15 Yes

Steve Bond Shorty Jonez No Show No Show 3                          6                         9    

Karnell Perry Genuine Picasso 5                          4                          No Show No Show 9

Tye MacDonald WR Cats A Star 014 No Show No Show 2                          2                         4

Justin Warneke Styled By Boon No Show 2                          No Show No Show 2  

Limited Open Bridle Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2

Jess Kirkpatrick Nics Irish Doll 4                          3                          3                          4                         14 Yes  

Jess Kirkpatrick Slick Irish Gangster 3                          4                          4                          3                         14 Yes  

Bailey Jo Clark TR Dun Trashin Ya 2                          2                          2                          2                         8 Yes

0

0

Non Pro Bridle Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2

Kaylynn Sheldon Hickory On The Moon 8                          7                          5                          7                         27 Yes  

Robbie Bennett Play N Lively 5                          6                          7                          6                         24 Yes  

Lindsey Ray Bennett A Future Promise 6                          5                          4                          5                         20 Yes   

Christie Francis SJR Diamonds Playboy 7                          No Show 6                          3                         16 Yes

Terry Hedrick Jesters Broadway Pal 2                          4                          3                          4                         13 Yes

Brittany Allestad Sioux Per Shiney 4                          3                          No Show No Show 7

Diane Powers Matt Dillons Chic No Show 2                          2                          2                         6 Yes

Daniel Schulz Pistols Ricochet 3                          No Show No Show No Show 3

Int Non Pro Bridle Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2

Kaylynn Sheldon Hickory On The Moon 6                          5 4                          5                         20 Yes  

Robbie Bennett Play N Lively 4                          4 5                          3.5                      16.5 Yes  

Lindsey Ray Bennett A Future Promise 5                          3 3                          3.5                      14.5 Yes  



Brittany Allestad Sioux Per Shiney 3                          2 No Show No Show 5

Terry Hedrick Jesters Broadway Pal No Show No Show 2                          2                         4

Daniel Schulz Pistols Ricochet 2                          No Show No Show No Show 2

Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2

Robbie Bennett Play N Lively 5                          5 6                          6                         22 Yes  

Nicole Harvey DM Rems Lil Gunner 7                          6 4                          2                         19 Yes  

Lindsey Ray Bennett A Future Promise 6                          3 5                          4                         18 Yes  

Daniel Schulz Pistols Ricochet No Show No Show 7                          8                         15  

Sophia Del Toro Tuffenup Princess No Show No Show 3                          7                         10

Judy Rongen Chiggers Trigger 073 2                          2 2                          3                         9 Yes

Kent Blough Dual Cat Cole 4                          4 No Show No Show 8

Terry Hedrick Jesters Broadway Pal No Show No Show No Show 5                         5

Kaylynn Sheldon Hickory On The Moon 3                          No Show No Show No Show 3

Box Drive Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2

Kelly Gully Whitney Rooston 2                          3 5                          5                         15 Yes  

Juliet Wickhorst CD Blue Halle No Show No Show 4                          4                         8  

Sandra Davis Magical Fox No Show No Show 3                          3                         6   

Dave Clark Short Sugar Rey 3                          2 No Show No Show 5

Laurel Laba O Miss Kitty No Show No Show 2                          2                         4

Youth Cowhorse Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2

  0   

  0

  0

-                      -                      

Youth Boxing Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2

Tynan Mannies Georgias Dream 3                          2                          3                          2                         10 Yes

Pryce Perry Miss Solano Cat 5                          5                          No Show No Show 10   

Tenley Allestad One Shiney Bell 4                          4                          No Show No Show 8   

Jhett Hoffmann RSR Larkspurnic 2                          3                          No Show No Show 5

Blaine Labbe Holy Hickory Cat No Show No Show 4                          No Show 4

Dillon Labbe LH Roys Blue Moon No Show No Show 2                          No Show 2

Non Pro Boxing Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2

Kelly Gully Whitney Rooston 2 2 3                          2                         9 Yes  

Juliet Wickhorst CD Blue Halle No Show No Show 2                          No Show 2   

 

Inter. Non Pro Boxing Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2

Kelly Gully Whitney Rooston 2 2 4                          4                         12 Yes  

Sandra Davis Magical Fox No Show No Show 2                          3                         5   

Juliet Wickhorst CD Blue Halle No Show No Show 3                          No Show 3

Jessica Olinger Flynn On The Slide No Show No Show No Show 2                         2

Limited Non Pro Boxing Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2



Samantha Dopp Timely Blonde 7                          No Show 7                          8                         22 Yes  

Jessica Olinger Flynn On The Slide 6                          3                          5                          5                         19 Yes

Juliet Wickhorst CD Blue Halle No Show No Show 4                          7                         11   

Jackie Poole Smart Elana Rey No Show No Show 6                          3.5                      9.5

Julia Wells Wintersteen Booming Pop Star 5                          4 No Show No Show 9

Sandra Davis Magical Fox No Show No Show 3                          3.5                      6.5

Laurel Laba O Miss Kitty No Show No Show No Show 6                         6

Haylee Koontz WR Whiz N Chex 4                          No Show No Show No Show 4

Joan Perrella Sickum Dog 2                          2                          No Show No Show 4

Renae Jones Cotton Candy Cat 3                          No Show No Show No Show 3

Laurel Laba A Genuine Sioux No Show No Show 2                          No Show 2

Whitney Huleatt Wimpys Dixi Chick No Show No Show No Show 2                         2

 

Open Two Rein Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2

  0    

  0

0

Non Pro Two Rein Horse Name Twisted Wire #1 Twisted Wire #2 Deer Lodge #1 Deer Lodge #2 Rosebud #1 Rosebud #2

Stephen Cline Nic It N Starlight 4                          6                          3                          2                         15 Yes  

Chelsie Johnston Meradas Mooner 2                          5                          2                          3                         12 Yes

Kent Blough Dual Cat Cole 5                          4                          No Show No Show 9

Skeeter Redding Hot Peekaboo 3                          3                          No Show No Show 6

Diane Powers Jazzy Playguns Chic No Show 2                          No Show No Show 2

Cowboy Class Horse Name Twisted Wire #1  Deer Lodge #1  Rosebud #1  

Terry Hedrick Jesters Broadway Pal 2                          3                          5 Yes  

Chris Labbe Holy Hickory Car No Show 4                          4

Chris Klucas Unknown No Show 2                          2

0

0


